Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Petroleum Technology
Query Based Report
Date: 14/06/2024
Period of Report: 01/04/2023 to 31/03/2024
Grievance Current Status: All (Total Received)

Mode Of
Transfer

Grievance Redress
Time (in days)

Current
Status

Received
Date

Pending with

Dept./Organisation
Redress Time (in days)

Registration
Number

Dairy
Date

DOPAT/
E/2023/0015471

MPANG/
P/2023/0000150

PMOPG/
E/2023/0132323

PMOPG/
E/2023/0178973

PMOPG/
E/2024/0026309

PRSEC/
E/2023/0005817

PRSEC/
E/2023/0025523

PRSEC/
E/2023/0038033

SOFLG/
P/2024/0000001

MRITYUNJAI
KUMAR

Shri Daya
Shanakar Pandy
ASHOK PRATAP
Umashankar Pillai
Voice India
Rubina Shaikh
Ashok Pratap

Bala Krishnan

B MISHRA

2024-01-17

2023-12-14

2023-07-06

2024-01-08

2024-02-02

2023-05-19

2023-07-24

2023-10-03

2024-02-12

2023-12-30

2023-11-02

2023-07-04

2023-09-06

2024-02-02

2023-02-15

2023-07-03

2023-09-06

2024-02-12

Final
Closure

Final
Closure

Final
Closure

Final
Closure

Final
Closure

Final
Closure

Final
Closure

Final
Closure

Final
Closure

Grievance is
closed.

Grievance is
closed.

Grievance is
closed.

Grievance is
closed.

Grievance is
closed.

Grievance is
closed.

Grievance is
closed.

Grievance is
closed.

Grievance is
closed.
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