Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Petroleum Technology Query Based Report Date: 14/06/2024

Period of Report: 01/04/2023 to 31/03/2024 Grievance Current Status: All (Total Received)

Registration Number	Name	Received Date	Dairy Date	Current Status	Pending with	Grievance Redress Time (in days)	Dept./Organisation Redress Time (in days)	Mode Of Transfer
DOPAT/ E/2023/0015471	MRITYUNJAI KUMAR	2024-01-17	2023-12-30	Final Closure	Grievance is closed.	45	26	NA
MPANG/ P/2023/0000150	Shri Daya Shanakar Pandy	2023-12-14	2023-11-02	Final Closure	Grievance is closed.	103	60	NA
PMOPG/ E/2023/0132323	ASHOK PRATAP	2023-07-06	2023-07-04	Final Closure	Grievance is closed.	35	33	NA
PMOPG/ E/2023/0178973	Umashankar Pillai	2024-01-08	2023-09-06	Final Closure	Grievance is closed.	160	35	NA
PMOPG/ E/2024/0026309	Voice India	2024-02-02	2024-02-02	Final Closure	Grievance is closed.	125	80	NA
PRSEC/ E/2023/0005817	Rubina Shaikh	2023-05-19	2023-02-15	Final Closure	Grievance is closed.	140	46	Т
PRSEC/ E/2023/0025523	Ashok Pratap	2023-07-24	2023-07-03	Final Closure	Grievance is closed.	36	15	Т
PRSEC/ E/2023/0038033	Bala Krishnan	2023-10-03	2023-09-06	Final Closure	Grievance is closed.	65	37	Т
SOFLG/ P/2024/0000001	B MISHRA	2024-02-12	2024-02-12	Final Closure	Grievance is closed.	30	30	NA